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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Beatrix Brown Buckley 09:30
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Edward  Roberts Temple rebel ardan 09:33
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Grace  Roberts Pumphill petersham 09:36
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 09:39
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:42
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 105 Georgia  Downey Whisky 09:45
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 106 Lexi Corbett 09:48
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

1a Junior - 40cm 107 Abigail Roberts Pumphill petersham 10:05
1a Junior - 40cm 101 Edward  Roberts Temple rebel ardan 10:08
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 10:11
1a Junior - 40cm 104 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 10:14
1b Senior - 40cm 105 Georgia  Downey Whisky 10:17
1a Junior - 40cm 108 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 10:20
1a Junior - 40cm 106 Lexi Corbett 10:23
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

2b Seniors - 50 cm 105 Georgia  Downey Whisky 10:40
2a Juniors- 50 cm 108 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 10:43
2b Seniors - 50 cm 110 Hannah Cartwright Haremeare Lets Dance 10:46
2b Seniors - 50 cm 111 Sarah Walton Buckley 10:49
2a Juniors- 50 cm 112 Harri Sherlock Fair Sunslip 10:52
2a Juniors- 50 cm 113 Lara Pepper Sheena 10:55
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

3 60 cm- Clear round 114 Meg Askey Beechfields sudden motivation 11:15

***Please present your horses passport upon arrival and be ready to jump at your time***
Reaseheath Unaffiliated Showjumping 31.03.24
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3 60 cm- Clear round 110 Hannah Cartwright Haremeare Lets Dance 11:18
3 60 cm- Clear round 113 Lara Pepper Sheena 11:21
3 60 cm- Clear round 115 Amy Kirby Ballinglen Bono 11:24
3 60 cm- Clear round 116 George  Sherlock Lucky Star 11:27

3 60 cm- Clear round 117 Meg Askey Conker 11:38
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

3b Senior - 60 cm 111 Sarah Walton Buckley 11:41
3a Juniors - 60 cm 112 Harri Sherlock Fair Sunslip 11:44
3a Juniors - 60 cm 113 Lara Pepper Sheena 11:47
3a Juniors - 60 cm 118 Lexi Corbett Ruby 11:50
3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 George  Sherlock Lucky Star 11:53
3a Juniors - 60 cm 119 Grace Preston Henry 11:56
3b Senior - 60 cm 120 Holly Buckingham Duke Carnute 11:59
3b Senior - 60 cm 121 Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 12:02
3b Senior - 60 cm 122 Heather Boundy Loti 12:05
3b Senior - 60 cm 123 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 12:08
3b Senior - 60 cm 124 Emma Leake Grove Sliver 12:11
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

4a Juniors - 70 cm 118 Lexi Corbett Ruby 12:35
4b Seniors - 70 cm 114 Meg Askey Conker 12:38
4a Juniors - 70 cm 119 Grace Preston Solo 12:41
4b Seniors - 70 cm 120 Holly Buckingham Duke Carnute 12:44
4b Seniors - 70 cm 121 Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 12:47
4b Seniors - 70 cm 123 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 12:50
4b Seniors - 70 cm 122 Heather Boundy Loti 12:53
4b Seniors - 70 cm 126 Lilly Mai Sharley Donk 12:56
4b Seniors - 70 cm 127 Courtney Vaughan Finding Neverland 12:59
4b Seniors - 70 cm 128 Sereca Hayes-Jones Heather view Bouncer 13:02
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4a Juniors - 70 cm 125 Frankie  Barber Luna 13:05
4a Juniors - 70 cm 129 Audrey  Done Leaca Storm 13:08
4b Seniors - 70 cm 130 Christine Guildford Lily 13:11
4b Seniors - 70 cm 131 Sarah Butcher Molly May 13:14
4b Seniors - 70 cm 132 Courtney  Davies Chica 13:17
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 117 Meg Askey Beechfields sudden motivation 13:35
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 124 Emma Leake Grove Sliver 13:38
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 125 Frankie  Barber Luna 13:41
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 129 Audrey  Done Leaca Storm 13:44
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 130 Christine Guildford Lily 13:47
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 131 Sarah Butcher Molly May 13:50
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 132 Courtney  Davies Chica 13:53
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 133 Amy  Mellor Solsboro sir Humphrey 13:56
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 134 Gemma Evans Ginny 13:59
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 135 Hannah Hares Orrfield Hip Hop 14:02
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 133 Amy  Mellor Solsboro sir Humphrey 14:20
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 134 Gemma Evans Ginny 14:23
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 135 Hannah Hares Orrfield Hip Hop 14:26
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 136 Claire Tracey HANA 14:29
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